
REVISION ORDER 

Project: ‘54 Building Remodel Project No. P1701 
San Mateo County Health Center Revision Order No. 1 
San Mateo County, California Contract Resolution No. 64828 

Contractor: TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

As provided by the General Conditions of the Agreement, this Revision Order constitutes 
full and final adjustment of the Contract Amount and Contract Time in compensation for 
the changes to the Work described herein. No cla’jm for time or money relating to this 
Revision Order, including the changed Work or the impact of changes on the Project, will 
be allowed after execution of this document. Unchanged portions of the Agreement 
remain in full force and effect. 

Change to the Work: See attached Revision Order Breakdown which is incorporated 
herein as if fully set forth. 

Contract Summarv 

Original Contract Amount $1,037,404 
Former Revisions $-O- 
Net Amount Prior to This Revision - $1,037,404 
THIS REVISION ORDER $7,446,090 
Revised Contract Amount $8,483,494 

The Construction Work may commence on December 17, 2001. The Contract 
completion date is October 13,2002. 

Approvals 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 
TURNER CONSTRUCTION CO. 

Signed by: 

OWNER: 
COUNTY OF SAN MATE0 

Signed by: 

Date: Date: 

BOS200rolTume.r 



REVISION ORDER BREAKDOWN 

PROJECT: San Mateo County Health Center, Ph. 5C 
PROJECT NO.: P1701 
CONTRACTOR: Turner Construction Company 
REV. ORDER NO.: 1 
DATE: November 28,200l 

I 
B.P. Description I Vendor &c&i 
#Ol Demolition and Abatement Cleveland Wrecking $666,445.00 
#02 Site Work 
#04 Structural Steel, Misc. Iron 
#05 Drywall Systems, Plaster, 

Acoustical Ceilings, Building 
Insulation 

#06 General Architectural and 

Ferma 1 
D. W. @cholson 
R. F. J. Meiswinkle 

I 
Fineline Group, Inc. 

319;ooo.oo 
492,779.oo 
788,727.OO 

1,229,886.00 
General Requirements I 

#07 Roofing, Sheet Metal and Waterproofing Associates 264,445 .OO 
Waterproofing I 

#lO Flooring Dupontl Flooring 
#12 Painting Pyramid Painting 
#15 Fire Protection, Plumbing, HVAC Kinetics 
#17 Electrical Rosendjn Electric 

Hazardous Materials Abatement ET Environmental 
Monitoring and Testing 
SUBTOTAL 
Construction Contingency Turner Construction Co. 
Construction Management Fee Turner Construction Co. 
TOTAL, I 

84,871.OO 
237,265.OO 

1,681,777.00 
720,OOO.OO 
163,099.OO 

$6,648,294.00 
465,381.OO 
332,415.OO 

$7,446,090.00 

BOS20OrolbreakdownTumer 


