
REVISION ORDER 

Project: ‘54 Building Remodel Proiect No. P1701 
San Mateo Countv Health Center Revision Order No. 13 
San Mateo Countv. California Contract Resolution No. 64828 

Contractor: TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

As provided by the General Conditions of the Agreement, this Revision Order constitutes 
full and final adjustment of the Contract Amount and Contract Time in compensation for 
the changes to the Work described herein. No claim for time or money relating to this 
Revision Order, including the changed Work or the impact of changes on the Project, will 
be allowed after execution of this documefit. Unchanged portions of the Agreement 
remain in full force and effect. 

Change to the Work: See attached Revision Order Breakdown which is incorporated 
herein as if fully set forth. 

Contract Summary 

Original Contract Amount $1,037,404.00 
Former Revisions 8,784,154.49 
Net Amount Prior to This Revision 9,821,558.49 
THIS REVISION ORDER 8,184.OO 
Revised Contract Amount $9,829,742.49 

The Contract completion date is October 13,2002. 

Awrovals I 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 
TURNER CONSTRUCTION CO. 

Signed by: 

1 
OWNER: 
COUNTY OF SAN MATE0 

Signed by: 

Date: Date: 

BOS213rol3Tumer 


