
REVISION ORDER 

Project: ‘54 Buildina Remodel Project No. P1701 
San Mateo County Health Center Revision Order No. 2 
San Mateo County, California Contract Resolution No. 64828 

Contractor: TURNER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

As provided by the General Conditions of the Agreement, this Revision Order constitutes 
full and final adjustment of the Contract Amount and Contract Time in compensation for 
the changes to the Work described herein. No claim for time or money relating to this 
Revision Order, including the changed Work or the impact of changes on the Project, will 
be allowed after execution of this document. Unchanged portions of the Agreement 
remain in full force and effect. 

Chance to the Work: See attached Revision Order Breakdown which is incorporated 
herein as if fully set forth. 

i Contract Summarv 

Original Contract Amount 
Former Revisions 
Net Amount Prior to This Revision 
THIS REVISION ORDER 
Revised Contract Amount 

$1,037,404 
$7,446,090 
$8,483,494 

$609,88 1 
$9,093,375 

The Contract completion date is October 13,2002. 

Approvals 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: 
TURNER CONSTRUCTION CO. 

Signed by: 

Date: 

OWNER: 
COUNTY OF SAN MATE0 

Signed by: 

Date: 

BOS202ro2Tumer 



REVISION ORDER BREAKDOWN 

PROJECT: San Mateo County Health Center, Ph. 5C 
PROJECT NO.: Pl701 
CONTRACTOR: Turner Construction Company 
REV. ORDER NO.: 2 
DATE: January 2,2002 

B.P. Description Vendor 
#16 Control Systems Johnson Controls 
#18 Telephone & Data Cabling & Phase 3 Communications 

&3&l 
$394,600 

$96,160 

I-- NA 
Paging System 
Cardkey Security Equipment 
SUBTOTAL 
Construction Contingency 7% 
C&struction Management Fee 5% 
TOTAT, 

Johnson Controls 

Turner Construction 
Turner Construction CO. 

BOS20OrolbreakdownTumer 


